
NARFE  ALZHEIMER'S  CONTRIBUTIONS 
from Virginia Federation of NARFE (VFN) 

for 2021 

       
Area Area Vice President 1st 

Quarter 
2nd 

Quarter 
3rd 

Quarter 
4th 

Quarter 
Year 

1 Jeanne Garrison $185.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $185.00 

2 Julia Hobbs $350.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $350.00 

3 Winn Hasty $291.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $291.00 

4 Raymond Orland $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

7 Luther Santiful $148.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $148.00 

8 Mary Heck $225.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $225.00 

9 Pat Jack $2,325.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,325.00 

10 Ted Pasek $1,700.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,700.00 

  National-Only $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

  VFN Conference $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Totals   $5,224.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,224.00 

       

       

       

       
Area 

1 
  1st 

Quarter 
2nd 

Quarter 
3rd 

Quarter 
4th 

Quarter 
Year 

0682 Peninsula - Newport News $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

0685 Williamsburg $35.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $35.00 

1757 Middle Peninsula - 
Gloucerter $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

1823 Northern Neck - Warsaw $150.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $150.00 

Sub-Total $185.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $185.00 

       

       
Area 

2 
  1st 

Quarter 
2nd 

Quarter 
3rd 

Quarter 
4th 

Quarter 
Year 

0005 Metro - Virginia Beach $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

0066 Tidewater - Norfolk $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

0974 Virginia Beach $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

1175 Eastern Shore $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

1827 Seaside - Virginia Beach $350.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $350.00 

Sub-Total $350.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $350.00 

       
  



       
Area 

3 
  1st 

Quarter 
2nd 

Quarter 
3rd 

Quarter 
4th 

Quarter 
Year 

0028 Petersburg $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 

0060 Richmond $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

1727 Tuckahoe - Richmond $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

2065 Louisa $191.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $191.00 

2080 Piedmont $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

2265 Midlothian $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Sub-Total $291.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $291.00 

       

       
Area 

4 
  1st 

Quarter 
2nd 

Quarter 
3rd 

Quarter 
4th 

Quarter 
Year 

1293 Churchland - Portsmouth $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

1697 Brentwood $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

1743 Suffolk $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Sub-Total $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

       

       
Area 

7 
  1st 

Quarter 
2nd 

Quarter 
3rd 

Quarter 
4th 

Quarter 
Year 

0111 Roanoke Valley $148.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $148.00 

0135 Charlottesville $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

0164 Harrisonburg $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

0180 Winchester $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

1793 Page Valley - Luray $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

2358 Shenandoah Valley $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Sub-Total $148.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $148.00 

       

       
Area 

8 
  1st 

Quarter 
2nd 

Quarter 
3rd 

Quarter 
4th 

Quarter 
Year 

0090 Fredericksburg $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

0595 Colonial Beach $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 

1549 Warrenton - Fauquier $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

2112 Caroline $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

2343 Falls Run - Fredericksburg $125.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $125.00 

Sub-Total $225.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $225.00 

       
  



       
Area 

9 
  1st 

Quarter 
2nd 

Quarter 
3rd 

Quarter 
4th 

Quarter 
Year 

0356 Manassas $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 

0893 Springfield $300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300.00 

1159 Annandale $1,625.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,625.00 

1270 Woodbridge $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 

Sub-Total $2,325.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,325.00 

       

       
Area 

10 
  1st 

Quarter 
2nd 

Quarter 
3rd 

Quarter 
4th 

Quarter 
Year 

0007 Arlington $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

0489 McLean - Great Falls $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

0737 Fairfax $700.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $700.00 

1116 Vienna - Oakton $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 

1241 Dulles $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 

1665 Metro Northern Virginia $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Sub-Total $1,700.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,700.00 

 

  



NARFE  ALZHEIMER'S  Per Capita CONTRIBUTIONS 
from Virginia Federation of NARFE (VFN) 

for 2021 

       
Area Area Vice President 1st 

Quarter 
2nd 

Quarter 
3rd 

Quarter 
4th 

Quarter 
Year 

1 Jeanne Garrison $0.32 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

2 Julia Hobbs $1.45 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

3 Winn Hasty $0.55 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

4 Raymond Orland $0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

7 Luther Santiful $0.18 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

8 Mary Heck $0.50 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

9 Pat Jack $1.74 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

10 Ted Pasek $1.04 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

  National-Only $0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

  VFN Conference $0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

Totals $0.43 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

       

       

       

       
Area 

1 
  1st 

Quarter 
2nd 

Quarter 
3rd 

Quarter 
4th 

Quarter 
Year 

0682 Peninsula - Newport News $0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

0685 Williamsburg $0.23 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

1757 Middle Peninsula - 
Gloucester $0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

1823 Northern Neck - Warsaw $1.38 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

Sub-Total $0.32 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

       

       
Area 

2 
  1st 

Quarter 
2nd 

Quarter 
3rd 

Quarter 
4th 

Quarter 
Year 

0005 Metro - Virginia Beach $0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

0066 Tidewater - Norfolk $0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

0974 Virginia Beach $0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

1175 Eastern Shore #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

1827 Seaside - Virginia Beach $7.72 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

Sub-Total $1.45 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

       
  



       
Area 

3 
  1st 

Quarter 
2nd 

Quarter 
3rd 

Quarter 
4th 

Quarter 
Year 

0028 Petersburg $1.31 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

0060 Richmond $0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

1727 Tuckahoe - Richmond $0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 
2065 Louisa $3.08 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 
2080 Piedmont - Farmville $0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

2265 Midlothian $0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

Sub-Total $0.55 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

       

       
Area 

4 
  1st 

Quarter 
2nd 

Quarter 
3rd 

Quarter 
4th 

Quarter 
Year 

1293 Churchland - Portsmouth $0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

1697 Brentwood $0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

1743 Suffolk $0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

Sub-Total $0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

       

       
Area 

7 
  1st 

Quarter 
2nd 

Quarter 
3rd 

Quarter 
4th 

Quarter 
Year 

0111 Roanoke Valley $0.62 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

0135 Charlottesville $0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

0164 Harrisonburg $0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

0180 Winchester $0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

1793 Page Valley - Luray $0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

2358 Shenandoah County $0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

Sub-Total $0.18 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

       

       
Area 

8 
  1st 

Quarter 
2nd 

Quarter 
3rd 

Quarter 
4th 

Quarter 
Year 

0090 Fredericksburg $0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

0595 Colonial Beach $1.24 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

1549 Warrenton - Fauquier $0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

2112 Caroline $0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

2343 Falls Run - Fredericksburg $2.34 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

Sub-Total $0.50 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

       
  



       
Area 

9 
  1st 

Quarter 
2nd 

Quarter 
3rd 

Quarter 
4th 

Quarter 
Year 

0356 Manassas $1.30 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

0893 Springfield $0.49 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

1159 Annandale $5.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

1270 Woodbridge #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

Sub-Total $1.74 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

       

       
Area 

10 
  1st 

Quarter 
2nd 

Quarter 
3rd 

Quarter 
4th 

Quarter 
Year 

0007 Arlington $0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

0489 McLean - Great Falls $0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

0737 Fairfax $2.06 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

1116 Vienna - Oakton $2.55 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

1241 Dulles $1.35 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

1665 Metro Northern Virginia $0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

Sub-Total $1.04 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 

 


